
 

 

 

 
 Phone No. 01509-245477      Email : stdavsuratgarh@gmail.com      website : www.stdavsuratgarh.org 

A co-educational Public School, affiliated to CBSE,  Affiliation No. 1730351 

Managed by D.A.V. College Managing Committee, Chitra Gupta Road, New Delhi – 110055 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

School Calendar Session 2024 -25 

 

Note :      1 The aforesaid Holidays/Celebration may be vary as per Shivra pachang/order of Government. 

                2. No. of working day for session 2024-25= 225 (Days) 
 

APRIL - 2024 

 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

  1 2 3 4 5 6 

 
New admission 

start, (Hawan) 
  New Session Start   

 

 

7 

 

8 

 

9 

 

10 

 

11 

 

12 

 
13 

 

   
Holiday  

Cheti Chand 

Id-Ul-Fitar (According to 
Moon) /Mahatma Jyoti 

Ba fule Jayanti(Holiday) 

 

 
2nd  

Saturday 

Holiday 

 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 
Dr. B.R. 

Ambedkar 

Jayanti 

 

  
Ramnavami 

(Holiday) 

 
   

 

 

21 

 

22 

 

23 

 

24 

 

25 

 

                      26                        

26 

 

27 

 Mahaveer 

Jayanti 
      

 28 29 30 No. of working Days : 22 

    
Activities : 

Classes LKG & UKG : Thumb and leaf printing 

Classes 1 to 5 : Making best of the waste activity. 

Classes 6 to 10 : Beverages preparation & Quick snack prepare. 

Classes : 7 to 10 : Investiture ceremony. 

House meeting. 

mailto:stdavsuratgarh@gmail.com


 

 
       

       

       

       

       

       

       
 

MAY - 2024 
 

       

       

       

       

       

       

       
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 No. of working Days : 15 
29 

30 

1 2 3 4 

     

 

 

5 

 

6 
 

7 

 

8 

 

9 

 

10 
 

11 

      
Parshuram 

Jayanti 

(Holiday) 

 

 

 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

     
Summer 

vacation start  

(for students)  
 

 

 

19 

 

20 

 

21 

 

22 

 

23 

 

B 
 

24 

 

25 

 
 

Summer 

vacation start  

( for Teachers) 
  

Buddha Purnima 

(Holiday) 

 
  

 26 27 28 29 30 31 1 

       

 

Activities : 

Class : Nursery colouring  & Pasting  

Classes :  LKG & UKG  Red colour day 

Unit Test from classes 1 to 10 

Note : Summer break for students from 17-05-2024 to 30-06-2024 

 Summer break for Teachers from  18-05-2024 to 23-06-2024 

 

 

 



 

JUNE - 2024 
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 No. of working Days : 04 1 

  
 

 
2 

 

3 
 

4 

 

5 

 

6 

 

7 

 

8 

        
 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 
Maharana 

Pratap Jayanti 

(Holiday) 

 

      

 

 
16 

 

17 

 

18 

 

19 

 

20 
 

21 

 

22 

 
 

Id-Ul-Zuha 

(Bakrid) 

(Holiday) 

 

   
International 

Yoga day 

celebration 
 

 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

    
School reopen 

for teachers   

 30       

       

 



 

 
       

       

       

       

       

       

       
 

JULY- 2024 

 
       

       

       

       

       

       

       
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

  1 2 3 4 5 6 

 
School re-

open for 

students 
     

 

 
7 

 

8 
 

9 

 

10 

 

11 

 

12 
 

13 

 
      

2nd  Saturday 

Holiday 

 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

   
Holiday Muharram 

(According to 

Moon)  
   

 

 
21 

 

22 

 

23 

 

24 

 

25 
 

26 

 

27 

        
 28 29 30 31 No. of working Days : 25 

     

 

 

Activities : 

Class : Nursery - Joy Day  

Classes LKG & UKG - Show & Tell 

Classes 1 to 2 : Drawing and colouring 

Classes 3 to 6 : Poster making. 

Classes  7 to 10 : Inter house handball  

 

 



 

 
       

       

       

       

       

       

       
 

AUGUST - 2024 

 
       

       

       

       

       

       

       
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 No. of working Days : 23 1 2 3 

    

 

 
4 

 

5 
 

6 

 

7 

 

8 

 

9 
 

10 

 
     

 Vishwa Adi Vasi 

Diwas (Holiday) 

 

2nd  Saturday 

Holiday 

 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

    
Independence 

Day 

(Celebration) 
  

 

 
18 

 

19 

 

20 

 

21 

 

22 
 

23 

 

24 

 
 

Raksha 

bandhan 

(Holiday) 

 

     

 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

 
Krishna 

Janmashtami 

(Holiday) 
     

Activities : 

Class : Nursery – Independence Day and Rakhi celebration  

Classes LKG & UKG – Flag making and yellow colour day 

Classes 1 to 2 : Rakhi celebration 

Classes 3 to 10 : Independence Day celebration   

 



 

 
       

       

       

       

       

       

       
 

SEPTEMBER - 2024 

 
       

       

       

       

       

       

       
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

      
Ganesh 

Chaturthi 

(Holiday) 

  

 
8 

 

9 
 

10 

 

11 

 

12 

 

13 
 

14 

 
     

Ramdev Jayanti, 

TejaDashmi 

(Holiday) 

 

2nd  Saturday 

Holiday 

 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

 
Bara Wafat 

(Holiday)      

 

 
22 

 

23 

 

24 

 

25 

 

26 
 

27 

 

28 

 
       

 29 30 No. of working Days : 21 
2 

3 

4 

5 

  
 

 

 

 

 

 

Activities : 

Class  Nursery : Pink Day  

Classes LKG & UKG : Green Day (Plantation) 

Classes 1 to 6 : Calligraphy competition 

Classes 7 to 10 : inter-house group song competition   

Note : Half yearly examination 



 

 
       

       

       

       

       

       

       
 

OCTOBER - 2024 

 
       

       

       

       

       

       

       
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

   1 2 3 4 5 

   
Gandi Jayanti 

(Celebration) 

 

Navratra 

Sthapana 

(Holiday) 

 

  

 

 
6 

 

7 
 

8 

 

9 

 

10 

 

11 
 

12 

 
   

Dussehra Break 

(Holiday) 

 

Dussehra Break 

(Holiday) 

 

दरु्गा अष्टमी 
Dussehra Break 

(Holiday) 

 

विजयगदशमी 
Dussehra Break 

(Holiday) 

  13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

       

 

 
20 

 

21 

 

22 

 

23 

 

24 
 

25 

 

26 

 Kavwa Chauth  

      
Break 

  Holiday), 

 
 27 28 29 30 31 No. of working Days : 16 

 
Deepawali 

Break 

  Holiday) 

 

Deepawali 

Break 

  Holiday) 

 

Deepawali 

Break 

  Holiday) 

 

Deepawali 

Break 

  Holiday) 

 

 

 
 

Activities : 

Class  Nursery : Red Day and Diwali celebration 

Classes LKG & UKG : Candle decoration (Diwali celebration) 

Classes 1 to 5 : Fancy dress competition 

Classes 6 to 10 : Inter-house dance competition 

School decoration week 

 



 

 
       

       

       

       

       

       

       
 

NOVEMBER - 2024 

 
       

       

       

       

       

       

       
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 No. of working Days : 19 1 2 

 

 

Diwali Break 

  Holiday), 

 

Diwali Break 

  Holiday), 

 
 

 
3 

 

4 
 

5 

 

6 

 

7 

 

8 
 

9 

 
 

Diwali Break 

  Holiday), 

 

Diwali Break 

  Holiday), 

 

Diwali Break 

  Holiday), 

 

Diwali Break 

  Holiday), 

 
 

2nd  Saturday 

Holiday 

 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

     
Gurunanak Dev 

Jayanti 

(Holiday) 
 

 

 
17 

 

18 

 

19 

 

20 

 

21 
 

22 

 

23 

 
       

 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

       

Activities : 

Class  Nursery : Fancy dress / Ramp show 

Classes 1 to 4 : Show and tell 

Classes 5 to 6 : Extempore 

Classes 7 to 10 : English / Hindi debate competition 

Note : Unit Test – 2 for classes 1 to 10 

 



 

 
       

       

       

       

       

       

       
 

DECEMBER - 2024 

 
       

       

       

       

       

       

       
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

       

 

 
8 

 

9 
 

10 

 

11 

 

12 

 

13 
 

14 

 
      

2nd  Saturday 

Holiday 

 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

       

 

 
22 

 

23 

 

24 

 

25 

 

26 
 

27 

 

28 

 
   

Christmas 

Winter Break 

(According to 

Shivira Pachang) 

Winter Break 

(According to 

Shivira Pachang) 

Winter Break 

(According to 

Shivira Pachang) 

Winter Break 

(According to 

Shivira Pachang) 

 29 30 31 No. of working Days : 19 
2 

3 

4 

 
Winter Break 

(According to 

Shivira Pachang) 

Winter Break 

(According to 

Shivira Pachang) 

 

 

 

 

Activities : 

Class  Nursery : Fancy dress / Ramp show 

Classes LKG & UKG : Calligraphy 

Note : Annual function 

 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/christmas.php


 

 
 

       

       

       

       

       

       

       
 

JANUARY - 2025 

 
       

       

       

       

       

       

       
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 No. of working Days : 20 
 

1 2 3 4 

 
Winter Break 

(According to 

Shivira 

Pachang) 

Winter Break 

(According to 

Shivira 

Pachang) 

Winter Break 

(According to 

Shivira 

Pachang) 

Winter Break 

(According to 

Shivira 

Pachang)  

 
5 

 

6 
 

7 

 

8 

 

9 

 

10 
 

11 

 
 

Guru Gobind 

Singh Jayanti 

(Holiday) 

 

    
2nd  Saturday 

Holiday 

 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

 

Lohari (Declared 

by Distt. 

Collector) 

(Holiday) 

 

     

 

 
19 

 

20 

 

21 

 

22 

 

23 
 

24 

 

25 

 
       

 26 27 28 29 30 31 1 

Republic Day 

(Celebration)       

Activities : 

Class  Nursery : Republic Day celebration 

Classes LKG & UKG Rhyme Activity 

Classes 1 to 3 : Muscular activity 

Classes 4 to 7 & 9 : Republic Day celebration  

Classes 8 and 10 : Pre-Board exam. 



 

 

 

FEBRUARY - 2025 
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

    1 
No. of working Days : 21 
    

 

 
2 

 

3 
 

4 

 

5 

 

6 

 

7 
 

8 

 Basant Panchmi 

 
 

Dev Narayan 

Jayanti 

(Holiday) 

 

   
2nd  Saturday 

Holiday 

 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

       

 

 
16 

 

17 

 

18 

 

19 

 

20 
 

21 

 

22 

 
       

 23 24 25 26 27 28 1 

   
Mahashivratri 

(Holiday)    

Activities : 

Classes NUR, LKG & UKG : Picnic 

Classes 1 to 7 & 9 : Fun game activities 

 



 

 
       

       

       

       

       

       

       
 

MARCH - 2025 

 
       

       

       

       

       

       

       
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

       1 

       

 

 
2 

 

3 
 

4 

 

5 

 

6 

 

7 
 

8 

 
      

2nd  Saturday 

Holiday 

 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

   Holi  (Holiday) Holi  (Holiday)  Holi  (Holiday)  Holi  (Holiday) 

 

 
16 

 

17 

 

18 

 

19 

 

20 
 

21 

 

22 

 
       

 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

       

 30 31 No. of working Days : 21 
 

   

 

Note : Annual examination for all classes. 

 


